Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00102-05

Title:

Stitches: 38 660
Height: 4.80in
Width: 4.80in
Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 21
Stops: 22
Trims: 58
Stop Sequence:

6 I 718
18 I 688
2 [ 01167
19 I 1 924
o I 2546
15 I 3823
10 I 429
1 [ ]5057
9. 9 [ 6040
10. 19 [ 1 534
11. 6 M 388
12. 19 M 6 266
13. 15 I 1 769
4.1 [ 1321
B 391
[ 12492
B 631
0 404
[ ] 215
20. 19 [ 1 087
21.2 [ 1603
22. 19 I 1 165
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1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1059

N# Color  St. Code Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Authors:

Design last saved : 23.07.2024 08:14:58

Date printed: 23.07.2024 08:22:07
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